Compar e Responses

Event # 7510

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Overhead Door Maintenance

and Repair

Number Of Lines. 18

Performance Evaluation Score

Action Overhead Door & Supply
J Summit

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

Overhead Door of Savannah

J Jameson

(Award All valid only when output issamefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 24,620.00 22,865.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:0Open: 102283 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 210.00000 180.00000
ExtendedPrice 840.00 720.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:Open:102284 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 140.00000 130.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

560.00

520.00

Line 3:Open: 102285 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
420.00000
1,680.00

0.0000
4.0000
390.00000
1,560.00

Line 4:0Open:102286 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
4.0000
280.00000
1,120.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 5:0pen: 102287 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 420.00000 360.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,680.00 1,440.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 6:Open:102288 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 420.00000 390.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,680.00 1,560.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item
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Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line 7:Open:102289 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 140.00000 130.00000
ExtendedPrice 560.00 520.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 8:0Open:102290 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 140.00000 130.00000
ExtendedPrice 560.00 520.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 9:Open:102291 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 420.00000 450.00000
ExtendedPrice 1,680.00 1,800.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 10:Open:102292 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 140.00000 130.00000
ExtendedPrice 560.00 520.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 11:Open: 102293 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 140.00000 120.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

560.00

480.00

Line 12:Open: 105470 Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
210.00000
840.00

0.0000
4.0000
195.00000
780.00

Line 13:Open: 102295 Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

0.0000
4.0000
420.00000
1,680.00
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Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 14:Open: 102296 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY 4.0000 4.0000
UnitPrice 70.00000 50.00000
ExtendedPrice 280.00 200.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 15:0pen:102298 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 EA 10.0000 10.0000
UnitPrice 300.00000 250.00000
ExtendedPrice 3,000.00 2,500.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Page 7 of 9 | December 11, 2019




Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description

Line 16:Open:105472 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 HR 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 150.00000 145.00000
ExtendedPrice 150.00 145.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 17:Open:102300 Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 6,350.00000 6,100.00000
ExtendedPrice 6,350.00 6,100.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 18:0Open:108105 Output: Contract
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Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY
UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
4.0000
210.00000
840.00

0.0000
4.0000
195.00000
780.00
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