

Compare Responses

Event #: 7510

Event Name: Overhead Door Maintenance and Repair

Number Of Lines: 18

Status: Pending Award

	Action Overhead Door & Supply J Summit	Overhead Door of Savannah J Jameson
Performance Evaluation Score		
Supplier Total Bid Amount	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 24,620.00	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines) 22,865.00
Total Event Score		
Line 1:Open:102283 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	210.00000	180.00000
ExtendedPrice	840.00	720.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 2:Open:102284 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	140.00000	130.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	560.00	520.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 3:Open:102285 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	420.00000	390.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,680.00	1,560.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 4:Open:102286 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	280.00000	260.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,120.00	1,040.00
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description		
Line 5:Open:102287 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 4.0000 420.00000 1,680.00 	 0.0000 4.0000 360.00000 1,440.00
Line 6:Open:102288 Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item	 0.0000 4.0000 420.00000 1,680.00 	 0.0000 4.0000 390.00000 1,560.00

Vendor Item Description		
Line 7:Open:102289 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	140.00000	130.00000
ExtendedPrice	560.00	520.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 8:Open:102290 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	140.00000	130.00000
ExtendedPrice	560.00	520.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 9:Open:102291 Output: Contract		

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	420.00000	450.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,680.00	1,800.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 10:Open:102292 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	140.00000	130.00000
ExtendedPrice	560.00	520.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 11:Open:102293 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	140.00000	120.00000

Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice	560.00	480.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 12:Open:105470 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	210.00000	195.00000
ExtendedPrice	840.00	780.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 13:Open:102295 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTLY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	420.00000	420.00000
ExtendedPrice	1,680.00	1,680.00
Total Line Score		

Compare Responses continued...

Vendor Item Description		
Line 16:Open:105472 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 HR	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	150.00000	145.00000
ExtendedPrice	150.00	145.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 17:Open:102300 Output: Contract		
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	6,350.00000	6,100.00000
ExtendedPrice	6,350.00	6,100.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		
Line 18:Open:108105 Output: Contract		

Compare Responses continued...

Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 4.0000 QTY	4.0000	4.0000
UnitPrice	210.00000	195.00000
ExtendedPrice	840.00	780.00
Total Line Score		
Delivery Date		
UOM Detail		
Vendor Item		
Vendor Item Description		